5:00

5:05

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

Technology Advisory Committee

Everett High School, B218

April 22, 2008 - 5 - 6:30 p.m.

Welcome

Two-year plan

Advisory member sharing — new programs in Edmonds

Follow-up on student recognition

Volunteer recognition

Adjourn

Thank you and we’ll see you at the kickoff in the fall!



