Technology Advisory Committee Everett High School, B218 April 22, 2008 - 5 - 6:30 p.m.

5:00	Welcome
5:05	Two-year plan
5:45	Advisory member sharing – new programs in Edmonds
6:00	Follow-up on student recognition
6:15	Volunteer recognition
6:30	Adjourn